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Virginia Horse Shows Association, Inc.
400 Rosedale Court, Suite 100, Warrenton, VA 20186
(540) 349-0910 - FAX:  (540) 349-0094
E-Mail:  vhsa@verizon.net

~ VHSA Point Tracking Sheet ~
(Please only list one horse/one division per sheet)
Only Submit this form to VHSA for DISCREPANCIES (Not verification)
Also, please circle the show below where you see a discrepancy
Horse: _____________________________________________
Rider: _____________________________

Owner: ____________________________________________
Daytime Phone #:____________________

Division: ___________________________________________
E-Mail:  ___________________________
	Date
	Show
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th
	C/R
	Total Per Show

	 
	  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


Regular Points:
“AA” Rated Shows:  1st – 25 pts; 2nd – 20 pts; 3rd – 16 pts; 4th – 12 pts; 5th – 11 pts; 6th – 10 pts Chmp – 50 pts & Res – 30 pts
“A” Rated Shows:  1st – 20 pts; 2nd – 15 pts; 3rd – 12 pts; 4th – 9 pts; 5th – 8 pts; 6th – 7 pts          Chmp – 40 pts & Res – 24 pts
“B” Rated Shows:  1st – 15 pts; 2nd – 10 pts; 3rd – 8 pts; 4th – 6 pts; 5th – 5 pts; 6th – 4 pts            Chmp – 30 pts & Res – 18 pts
“C” Rated Shows:  1st – 10 pts; 2nd – 6 pts; 3rd – 4 pts; 4th – 3 pts; 5th – 2 pts; 6th – 1.5 pts           Chmp – 20 pts & Res – 12 pts

Associate Points:

 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1
	Number of Exhibitors
	1st 
	2nd 
	3rd 
	4th
	5th 
	6th 

	3* exhibitors up to 5 exhibitors
	10
	6
	4
	2
	1
	.5

	6 exhibitors up to 9 exhibitors
	11
	7
	5
	3
	2
	1.5

	10 exhibitors or higher
	12
	8
	6
	4
	3
	2.5


*with the exception of Jumper Divisions which is allowed a minimum of 2 exhibitors to complete the course  (Hunters must have a minimum of 3 to complete the course)

Champion: 10 points
Reserve:      6 points
